TPS-1236
Transko Electronics, Inc.  3981 E. Miraloma Ave. CA 92806 USA
Tel: 714-528-8080  Fax: 714-528-8017 Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
Transko Electronics, Inc.  3981 E. Miraloma Ave. Anaheim, CA 92806 USA
Tel: 714-528-8000  Fax: 714-528-8017 Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
RoHS
Compliant
Rev.2: Nov. 2014

   -145dBc/Hz @ 1kHz typ.       -160dBc/Hz @ 10kHz typ.
   -168dBc/Hz @ 100kHz typ.     -165dBc/Hz @ 100kHz max.
  ■ PART NUMBERING GUIDE
Pin Configuration
1 En/Dis
2 GND
3 Output
4 Vcc
Unit : mm
Unit :mm
  ■ PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
  ■ SOLDER PATTERN
  ■ REFLOW PROFILE
Part numbers:
TPS-1236-24.576M
TPS-1236-22.5792M
TPS-1236-49.152M
TPS-1236-45.1584M
2.5
1.6
5.08
5.8
Note: Consult  factory for detail
Soldering
255 ±5°C
150 ±5°C
Pre-heating
<10 Sec <120 Sec
170 ±5°C
3
Dot denotes pin 1 location
5.5max.
8
.7
14.3
1 2
4
5